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10925370
10815684
10920429
10087514
10435713
10917436
10059728
10977296
10406994
10068751
11125488
10802033
11121477

Belgian ranking

(applicable only for KBRSF CEN +30km rides)

. Pom’rs are derlved from formula i: A+B+C -D with
distance (in km) according to programm published on Equibel
speed (in km/hr) divided by factor 10

= number of DorﬂciDGn‘rs in ‘rhe serie {"‘] minus rcml(inoolace divided by factor 3

‘Positive contribution from distance, rcmkmg speed

Negative contribution from penalty points

Yearly reset
+ Points are accumulated per rider

(*) : NP/WD are included, BW/HC are nof included.

(™)

Info : jandeprez@pandora.be

Truffet Clémentine

Yernaux Romane

Van de Walle Nancy

Bruyninckx Werner

Van Gastel Ginny
Permentier David
Lenges Laura

De Frene Fien
Meurrens Freddy
Antoine Olivia
Verstrepen Cis
Lavis Celine

Rani Lips

Zutendaal

86,96
43,32
46,29
55,87
42,15
45,00
87,30
86,62
86,21
85,88
85,52
85,18
84,83

Spa
81,78
81,44
51,37
39,09
48,91
42,35

: Penalty points are 0 in +80km rides.

Totaal
168,74
124,76
97,66
94,96
91,06
87,35
87,30
86,62
86,21
85,88
85,52
85,18
84,83



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

10771339
11130849
11176417
10090924
24008043
11073532
10405868
11208286
10957718
11161456
11096650
10960693
24007731
11155922
10918428
10969315
10777216
10400005
10708849
11036750
10944750
10095552
10947983
10081017
10925194
11117608
11013149
11176731
10944292
10771250
10937715
11045051
10944291

Mottet Emeline

Van Der Velden (NED)
van der Velden Marijn
Fonteyne Thierry

Van Arem (NED) Evalir
Focroulle Focroulle
Romer (NED) Carmen
Josje Peters (NED)
Lemaire Lara

Lamy Juliette

Caruana llenia

Von Zukowski Anne
Derks (NED) Masja
Zandbelt (NED) Emma
Gueret Patricia
Wauthion Borris
Willeme Charlene
Ronsmans Raoul
Vankelst Emilie
Desmet Eva

Evi Gyles

Pauquet Jenny
Schoenmaekers Femk
Larsson Narcy
Hoffmann Marie
CHLOE SLODKOWSKI
QUAEGEBEUR Eline
Vanaubel Dany
Foucart Lena
Firouz-larsson Ateshe
Pauquet Jason
Richaud Martin
Foucart Tess

84,49
84,13
83,80
83,45
83,09
82,71
82,36
82,03

39,95
28,28
56,44
54,36
54,02

47,66

46,93
45,87
45,54
44,54
44,13
43,78
42,93

42,45
41,78

41,18
40,74
40,38

81,10
40,76
38,09

53,37
50,70

47,47

42,88

41,60

40,24

84,49
84,13
83,80
83,45
83,09
82,71
82,36
82,03
81,10
80,71
66,37
56,44
54,36
54,02
53,37
50,70
47,66
47,47
46,93
45,87
45,54
44,54
44,13
43,78
42,93
42,88
42,45
41,78
41,60
41,18
40,74
40,38
40,24



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

10616270
10977295
10400751
11149815
11049414
11043523
10068411
24007812
10966800
10812723
11186120
10436836
11173132
10094328
11186123
24007789
11181622
11066919
11046526
11113469
10985970
10985961
10815918
11029164
11490112,05
11212181
11209912
11209638
11209316
11208720
11208285
11206316
11205366

Verstrepen Bert
Cynthia Magdelijns
Seykens Jan

Jules Petit

Baten (NED) Nant
Van Durm Laetitia
Daphne Wahl
CURVERS (Ned) Patty
Dillen Leni

LUSSIEZ FLORIANE
Karst Van COILLIE
Vandewalle Faye
Petre Alexia

Kenda Benoit

Tille Hermans
Hoofwijk (NED) Nicky
Georgette Zeijen (NEC
Sundelin Catherina
Develter Dominique
Dhondt Sophie

Petit Margot
Lefebvre Marie
Meunier Antoine
Sagaert Stephanie
Victoria JARJU
Cremers (NED) Elianne
Katrin Sollfrank

Josje Peters

Katherin Janik

Belize Peters

Mirjam Van Huet (NED)
Benjamin Benbourname
Kim Wiskerke (NED)

39,66

39,29
37,98
37,72

36,81
36,27

34,71
34,36

33,97
33,24
32,43
31,69
31,07
30,54
30,20

29,65
29,15
28,75

39,96

39,63
0,00
37,06
0,00

34,92

33,99

29,71

39,96
39,66
39,63
39,29
37,98
37,72
37,06
36,81
36,27
34,92
34,71
34,36
33,99
33,97
33,24
32,43
31,69
31,07
30,54
30,20
29,71
29,65
29,15
28,75
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



